Brooklyn FSC
Alaina Taylor

Chiller FSC
Kristine Pitt

Cleveland Skating Club

Rising Stars Practice Ice Schedule
Thursday, November 13, 2003

(Paid practice session as of October 31, 2003)

4:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

Sonia Feldman 3:30 p.m.

Catherine Gorman
Sarah Kaeppel
Anne Stout
Catherine Wilson
Madeline Koehler

3:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m. & 4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m. & 4:45 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Euclid Blade and Edge FSC

Marissa Lopez
Meredith Maggs
Valerie Mignogna

Garfield Heights FSC
Rebecca Marsich
Katie Butauski

Robert Dobos

Kelsey O’Laughlin

Gilmour Academy FSC

Holly Moore
Rachel Cohn
Alexandra Smola
Nikki Krenn

Ice Zone FSC
Alicia Lawson

3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
4:00, 4:45, 5:15 p.m.

4:45 p.m. & 5:15 p.m.

3:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:45 p.m.

4:45 p.m. & 5:15 p.m.

4:00 p.m. & 4:45 p.m.

Kent Skating Club
Holly Kristine Dawe
Geneva Augustin
Samantha Korba
Devin Accuardi
Emma Schilling
Anna Ormiston

Mentor FSC
Livi Jones
Rachel Welch
Christy Petit
Kaitlin Gill

Pavilion Skating Club

Kaitlyn Elia
Mican Jaffe

Evan Kristine Simeone

Jacob Jaffe
Tori Moore
Rapheal Garrett

Shaker FSC
Erin Warsaw

3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
5:15 p.m.

3:00 p.m
3:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:45 p.m
4:45 p.m.

4:45 p.m.

Strongsville Skating Club

Jessi Malicki
Marissa Muniak
Ali Calori

Troy Tomasello
Deborah Lindsey

Winterhurst FSC
Kelsey Pinkerton
Marionna Bennett
Danielle Missler
Sarah Stafford
Alexis Tulcewicz

3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
4:45 p.m.
5:15 p.m.

4:45 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:15 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:45 p.m.

& 3:30 p.m.

& 4:00 p.m.

& 4:45 p.m.

& 3:30 p.m.

& 3:30 p.m.

&, 5:15 p.m.

& 4:00 p.m.

& 5:15 p.m.

& 4:45 p.m.

& 3:30 p.m.



